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200205010002
04450

05/01/2002
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BALLARD,
STANLEY L

200205010002
04460

05/01/2002
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAREFIELD,
WILLIAM T

200205010002
04470

05/01/2002
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROWN,
ROBERT O

200205010002
04480

05/01/2002
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAWKINS,
HEATHER M

200205010002
04490

05/01/2002
01:05:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HONEYCUTT,
ROBERT

200205020002
06460

05/02/2002
01:27:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE,
TERESA K

200205030002
08170

05/03/2002
01:10:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRAUST,
ANGELA

200205100002
22040

05/10/2002
10:15:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARNES,
ROBERT

200205070002
11170

05/07/2002
07:04:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMS,
RONALD J

200205070002
11390

05/07/2002
07:44:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUPERIOR
POOLS INC

200205070002
11380

05/07/2002
07:44:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVIS, JIMMY
D

200205070002
11370

05/07/2002
07:44:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROADHEAD,
BARRY

200205070002
13370

05/07/2002
01:58:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER,
BILLY L

200205070002
13400

05/07/2002
02:01:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUM
MANAGEMEN
T
RESOURCES

200205080002
15100

05/08/2002
10:13:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NABORS,
EDDIE O

200107250003
08901

200205090002
19530

05/09/2002
12:45:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCPHERSON,
DAVID L

200205210002
41120

05/21/2002
01:52:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KEY, HORACE
L III

200102130000
50771

200205210002
41130

05/21/2002
01:54:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLENNIUM
WELLNESS
INC



200205220002
43250

05/22/2002
03:34:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GIBSON,
WILLIAM H

200205220002
43270

05/22/2002
03:34:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LACENERE,
DAWN R

200205280002
48910

05/28/2002
10:23:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LUCAS,
BOBBY O

200102130000
50071

200205280002
48930

05/28/2002
10:41:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STONE,
EUGENE

200205280002
48940

05/28/2002
10:41:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLMES,
RHONDA M

200205300002
56040

05/30/2002
03:13:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TIRE MAN INC

200205020002
06970

05/02/2002
02:10:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAIN,
DARRELL A

200009060003
07391

200205060002
10440

05/06/2002
01:55:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FARMER, DON 200112100005
38521

200205060002
10450

05/06/2002
01:55:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FARMER, DON
J

200111140004
92981

200205070002
11350

05/07/2002
07:44:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALEXANDER,
BUFORD E

200205070002
11360

05/07/2002
07:44:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BREWER,
ROBERT L

200205070002
13380

05/07/2002
02:00:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARE,
STEVEN D


