Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200205010002 04450	05/01/2002 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BALLARD, STANLEY L						·
200205010002 04460	05/01/2002 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAREFIELD, WILLIAM T						
200205010002 04470	05/01/2002 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROWN, ROBERT O						
200205010002 04480	05/01/2002 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAWKINS, HEATHER M						
200205010002 04490	05/01/2002 01:05:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HONEYCUTT, ROBERT						
200205020002 06460	05/02/2002 01:27:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE, TERESA K						
200205030002 08170	05/03/2002 01:10:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRAUST, ANGELA						
200205100002 22040	05/10/2002 10:15:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARNES, ROBERT						
200205070002 11170	05/07/2002 07:04:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMS, RONALD J						
200205070002 11390	05/07/2002 07:44:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUPERIOR POOLS INC						
200205070002 11380	05/07/2002 07:44:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVIS, JIMMY D						
200205070002 11370	05/07/2002 07:44:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROADHEAD, BARRY						
200205070002 13370	05/07/2002 01:58:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER, BILLY L						
200205070002 13400	05/07/2002 02:01:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUM MANAGEMEN T RESOURCES						
200205080002 15100	05/08/2002 10:13:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NABORS, EDDIE O					200107250003 08901	
200205090002 19530	05/09/2002 12:45:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCPHERSON, DAVID L						
200205210002 41120	05/21/2002 01:52:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KEY, HORACE L III					200102130000 50771	
200205210002 41130	05/21/2002 01:54:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLENNIUM WELLNESS INC						

200205220002 43250	05/22/2002 03:34:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GIBSON, WILLIAM H				
200205220002 43270	05/22/2002 03:34:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LACENERE, DAWN R				
200205280002 48910	05/28/2002 10:23:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LUCAS, BOBBY O			200102130000 50071	
200205280002 48930	05/28/2002 10:41:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STONE, EUGENE				
200205280002 48940	05/28/2002 10:41:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLMES, RHONDA M				
200205300002 56040	05/30/2002 03:13:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TIRE MAN INC				
200205020002 06970	05/02/2002 02:10:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAIN, DARRELL A			200009060003 07391	
200205060002 10440	05/06/2002 01:55:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FARMER, DON			200112100005 38521	
200205060002 10450	05/06/2002 01:55:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FARMER, DON J			200111140004 92981	
200205070002 11350	05/07/2002 07:44:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALEXANDER, BUFORD E				
200205070002 11360	05/07/2002 07:44:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BREWER, ROBERT L				
200205070002 13380	05/07/2002 02:00:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARE, STEVEN D				